10.

11.

Position

English Instructor

English Instructor

English Instructor

English Instructor

English Instructor

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lecture

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Other Positions Held

Adjunct Instructor
Lecture

Adjunct Instructor Lab,
Adjunct Instructor Lec,
Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor
Lecture

Adjunct Instructor
Lecture

Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department
MC - English

MC - English

MC - English

MC - English

MC - English

MC - English

MC - English

MC - English

MC - English

MC - English

MC - English

Total Wages
$128,104

$102,319

$92,619

$87,785

$85,523

$23,720

$8,399

$5,817

$4,032

$3,547

$3,252



